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Seeds 1-8
1. Sadio Doumbia, Georgia
2. Juan Spir, Ga. Tech
3. Nassim Slilam, Florida
4. Bob van Overbeek, Florida
5. Tripper Carleton, Florida
6. Kevin King, Ga. Tech
7. Juan Melian Puigventos, Ga. Tech
8. Wael Kilani, USF

Alpha Seeds 9-16
Maritz Burchner, UNF
Billy Federhofer, Florida
Gabriel Flores, Miami
C.Salif Kante, FAMU 
Jordan Kelly-Houston, FSU
Spencer Newman, Florida
Hernus Pieters, Georgia 
Ignacio Taboada, Georgia
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Nassim Slilam (1), Florida
Billy Federhofer (1), Florida

Bye

Maritz Buerchner, UNF
Daniel Sotomarino, UNF

Gabriel Flores, Miami
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Matthijs Verdam, Ga. Southern
Oliver Webb, Ga. Southern

Juan Melian Puigventos, Ga. Tech
Eduardo Segura Mandarino, Ga. Tech

Ignacio Taboada (3), Georgia
Hernus Pieters (3), Georgia

Bye

C.Salif Kante, FAMU
Takura Happy, FAMU
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Will Neuner, FAU
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Bye
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Finals
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Seeds 1-8
1. Slilam/Federhofer, Florida
2. King/Miljevic, Ga. Tech
3. Taboada/Pieters, Georgia
4. Doumbia/Pasha, Georgia
5. Newman/Carleton, Florida
6. van Overbeek/Butz, Florida
7. Thams/Bolona, UCF
8. Kilani/Sabogal, USF

Seeds 1-8
1. Slilam/Federhofer, Florida
2. King/Miljevic, Ga. Tech
3. Taboada/Pieters, Georgia
4. Doumbia/Pasha, Georgia
5. Newman/Carleton, Florida
6. van Overbeek/Butz, Florida
7. Thams/Bolona, UCF
8. Kilani/Sabogal, USF
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van Overbeek (6), Florida
Butz (6), Florida
8-5

Spencer, Georgia
Brasseaux, Georgia
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van Overbeek (6), Florida
Butz (6), Florida
8-6

Doumbia (4),Georgia
Pasha (4), Georgia
8-2

Simon Janik, KSU
Alex Toliver, KSU

Omar Aly, Miami
Pedro Ast, Miami

Bye

Andres Bucaro, FSU
Brian Alden, FSU

Bye

Chris Janssen, FAU
Sean Bacha, FAU

Bye

Bob van Overbeek (6), Florida
Andrew Butz (6), Florida

Jacobo Herrero, Stetson
Erik Halaj, Stetson

Matt Hansen, Jacksonville
Eduardo Martinez, Jacksonville

Bye

Alain Garrido, Ga. Southern
Kyle Hoffman, Ga. Southern

Bye

Yannick Yoshizawa, USF
Oliver Pramming, USF

Bye

Sadio Doumbia (4), Georgia
Nathan Pasha (4), Georgia

Njal Stene, Stetson
Didrik Berg, Stetson

Anderson Reed, FSU
Dominic Cotrone, FSU

Bye

Wil Spencer, Georgia
Garrett Brasseaux, Georgia

Bye

Levan Clark, FAMU
Chidi Gabriel, FAMU

Bye

Spencer Newman (5), Florida
Tripper Carleton (5), Florida

Lucas Marin-Salcedo, USF
Sebastian Hagn, USF
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Ryan Spencer, KSU
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Norbert Nemcsek, UNF
Timo Kranz, UNF
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Francesc Aulina, UCF
Mario Samson, UCF
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Kevin King (2), Ga. Tech
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Berg, Stetson

8-6
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Brasseaux, Georgia
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Marin-Salcedo, USF
Hagn, USF

8-3

Nemcsek, UNF
Kranz, UNF

Aulina, UCF
Samson, UCF

King (2), Ga. Tech
Miljevic (2), Ga. Tech

Aly, Miami
Ast, Miami

9-8(5)

Bucaro, FSU
Alden, FSU

Janssen, FAU
Bacha, FAU

van Overbeek (6), Florida
Butz (6), Florida

Herrero, Stetson
Halaj, Stetson

9-7

Garrido, Ga. Southern
Hoffman, Ga. Southern

Yoshizawa, USF
Pramming, USF

Doumbia (4), Georgia
Pasha (4), Georgia

Bucaro, FSU
Alden, FSU

8-1

van Overbeek (6), Florida
Butz (6), Florida

9-7

Garrido, Ga. Southern
Hoffman, Ga. Southern
9-7

Doumbia (4),Georgia
Pasha (4), Georgia

8-3

Spencer, Georgia
Brasseaux, Georgia

8-2

Newman (5), Florida
Carleton (5), Florida

8-5

Marin-Salcedo,USF
Hagn, USF
8-5

King (2), Ga. Tech
Miljevic (2), Ga. Tech

9-8

Seeds 1-8
1. Slilam/Federhofer, Florida
2. King/Miljevic, Ga. Tech
3. Taboada/Pieters, Georgia
4. Doumbia/Pasha, Georgia
5. Newman/Carleton, Florida
6. van Overbeek/Butz, Florida
7. Thams/Bolona, UCF
8. Kilani/Sabogal, USF

Seeds 1-8
1. Slilam/Federhofer, Florida
2. King/Miljevic, Ga. Tech
3. Taboada/Pieters, Georgia
4. Doumbia/Pasha, Georgia
5. Newman/Carleton, Florida
6. van Overbeek/Butz, Florida
7. Thams/Bolona, UCF
8. Kilani/Sabogal, USF
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Quarterfinals
Saturday

Second Round
Friday

Spencer, Georgia
Brasseaux, Georgia
8-3

King (2), Ga. Tech
Miljevic (2), Ga. Tech
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Bivens, Winthrop
Butz, Florida,
w/o
8-6

DNPe
8-3

Maksim Levanovich, Stetson

Daniel Sotomarino, UNF

Cristian Gonzalez Mendez, FSU

Garrett Brasseaux, Georgia

Fernando Bano Lopez, Jacksonville

Victor Mauz, Miami

Andrew Butz, Florida

Eduardo Segura Mandarino, Ga. Tech

Santiago Nieto, Miami

Oliver Webb, Ga. Southern

Taylor Albrecht, FAU

Yannick Yoshizawa, USF

Dean Tsamas, FGCU

Norbert Nemcsek, UNF

Chris Janssen, FAU

Dominic Cotrone, FSU

Diego Soto, Miami

Jose Fantova, Jacksonville

Larry Condez, Jacksonville

Marlo Samson, UCF

Didrik Berg, Stetson

Alex Toliver, KSU

Will Reynolds, Georgia

Omar Aly, Miami

Matt Rock, FGCU

Njal Stene, Stetson

Brian Alden, FSU

Tripper Carleton, Florida

Julian Belair, UNF

Pedro Ast, Miami

Chidi Gabriel, FAMU

Anderson Reed, FSU

Soto, Miami
6-2, ret.inj.

Samson, UCF
4-6, 6-4, 1-0(10-6)

Berg, Stetson
6-2, 2-6, 1-0(11-9)

Aly, Miami
6-3, 6-0

Rock, FGCU
4-6, 6-4, 1-0(10-6)

Carleton, Florida
6-0, 6-1

Belair, Miami
6-1, 6-2

Reed, FSU
6-0, 6-4

Levanovich, Stetson
3-6, 6-1, 1-0(10-4)

Mendez, FSU
6-3, 7-5

Mauz, Miami
6-2, 4-6, 1-0(11-9)

Butz, Florida
6-3, 5-7, 1-0(11-9)

Nieto, Miami
6-4, 6-4

Albrecht, FAU
5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-6)

Nemcsek, UNF
6-2, 6-4

Janssen, FAU
6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)

Levanovich, Stetson
7-6 (3), 6-4

Butz, Florida
6-3, 6-4

Albrecht, FAU
6-2, 6-2

Janssen, FAU
6-2, 1-6, 1-0 (10-8)

Soto, Miami
6-2, 5-7, 1-0 (10-6)

Berg, Stetson
2-6, 7-6 (4), 1-0 (10-3)

Rock, FGCU
w/o

Reed, FSU
6-1, 7-6 (3)

Diaz, 
Soto, Miami
w/oon, Georgia
8-3

Reed, FSU
w/o

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.



Berg, Stetson
7-5, 6-1

Reynolds, Georgia
6-3, 6-2

Brasseaux, Georgia
7-6(3), 6-2

Gabriel, FAMU
6-4, 6-4

Berg, Stetson
6-2, 6-2

Condez, Jacksonville
6-7(4), 6-4, 6-1

Kubin, KSU
6-3, 6-0

Reynolds, Georgia
w/o

Riseng, Stetson
3-6, 6-3, 6-4

Brasseaux, Georgia
6-1, 6-2

Casagrande, Jacksonville
2-6, 6-3, 6-4

Gabriel, FAMU
6-3, 3-6, 6-2

Janssen, FAU
7-6(3), 6-1

Nahar, UNF
6-2, 7-6(2)

Oliver, Georgia
6-3, 6-0

Happy, FAMU
6-3, 6-2

Pramming, USF
6-2, 6-3

Diaz, Georgia
6-4, 7-6(5)

Martinez, Jacksonville
6-3, 6-2

Alden, FSU
6-4, 6-2

Janssen, FAU
5-7, 6-0, 6-1

Happy, FAMU
3-6, 6-1, 6-4

Diaz, Georgia
6-3, 7-6(3)

Alden, FSU
6-4, 6-1
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Chris Janssen, FAU

Juan Bolona, UCF

Leo Nahar, UNF

Alain Garrido, Ga. Southern

Ryan Spencer, KSU

Will Oliver, Georgia

Eimon Heywood, Jacksonville

Takura Happy, FAMU

Oliver Pramming, USF

Alex Pena, KSU

Eric Diaz, Georgia

Matt Hansen, Jacksonville

Eduardo Martinez, Jacksonville

Timo Kranz, UNF

Erik Halaj, Stetson

Brian Alden, FSU

Didrik Berg, Stetson

Beau Treyz, UNF

Larry Condez, Jacksonville

Robert Dubuque, FAU

Gianni Kubin, KSU

Kyle Hoffman, Ga. Southern

Graham Edgar, UNF

Will Reynolds, Georgia

Sean Bacha, FAU

Hans Adrian Riseng, Stetson

Sebastian Hagn, USF

Garrett Brasseaux, Georgia

Richard Casagrande, Jacksonville 

Jacobo Herrero, Stetson

Simon Janik, KSU

Chidi Gabriel, FAMU


